
Coaches:

Tanner Dunkley North Warren
(B) MOD7/8/9 Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 24, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Nov 26, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:15
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

CANCELLED Dec
2, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

4:45
PM NW High School

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:00
PM NW High School

Dec 5, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:45
PM NW High School

Dec 6, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM NW High School

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fort Ann (Red
Team)

6:45
PM

Fort Ann Main
Gymnasium L

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Granville (Gold
Team)

6:45
PM

Granville High School-
Senior High Gym L

Dec 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:00
PM NW High School

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Whitehall 6:45

PM
Whitehall Jr/Sr High
School L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

4:45
PM NW High School

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Hadley-Luzerne
(Modified)

6:45
PM NW High School L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM NW High School

Dec 22, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM NW High School

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM NW High School

Dec 29, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Dec 30, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM NW High School

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Fort Edward 6:45

PM Fort Edward MS/HS L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Hartford 6:45

PM NW High School L

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

Salem (Gold
Team)

6:45
PM NW High School L



Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Argyle (Argyle A) 6:45

PM NW High School L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Corinth (A Team) 6:45

PM NW High School L

Jan 26, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Warrensburg 5:45

PM Warrensburg Elementary L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Lake George
(Blue)

6:45
PM

Lake George High School
- Gymnasium L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Warrensburg 6:45

PM NW High School L

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Hadley-
Luzerne
(Modified)

5:30
PM

Hadley- Luzerne Jr Sr
High School Gym L

Feb 9, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

Lake George
(Blue)

6:45
PM NW High School L
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